G
en
er
al
 P
ur
po
se

Material
P&B
Part No.
Contact
Rating
Price Each
1 100
Contact
Arrangement
*
C D
E F
G H
I J
655-S89R11APP1-120 S89R11APP1-120 F 120 VAC DPDT 15 A ----- 50.93 48.38 45.84 43.29
655-S89R11DAC1-12 S89R11DAC1-12 G 12 VDC DPDT 15 A .187 QC 43.62 41.45 39.27 37.08
655-S89R11DAC1-24 S89R11DAC1-24 G 24 VDC DPDT 15 A .187 QC 42.34 40.22 38.10 35.99
655-S89R5AAC1-120 S89R5AAC1-120 G 120 VAC SPDT 15 A .187" QC 28.12 26.46 23.16 21.50
655-S89R5AAC1-24 S89R5AAC1-24 G 24 VAC SPDT 15 A .187" QC 28.12 26.46 23.16 21.50
655-S89R5DAC1-12 S89R5DAC1-12 G 12 VDC SPDT 15 A .187" QC 26.63 25.07 21.94 20.37
655-S90R11ABD1-120 S90R11ABD1-120 G 120 VAC DPDT 20 A .250" QC 42.87 40.35 37.83 35.31
655-S90R11ABD1-24 S90R11ABD1-24 G 24 VAC DPDT 20 A .250" QC 48.01 45.61 43.21 40.81
655-S90R5ABD1-120 S90R5ABD1-120 G 120 VAC SPDT 20 A .250" QC 39.64 37.66 35.68 33.70
655-P25P42A22P1-120 P25P42A22P1-120 H 120 VAC 3PST-NO-DM 25 A AgCdO 75.53 73.31 66.65 57.77
655-P25P42A22P1-240 P25P42A22P1-240 H 240 VAC 3PST-NO-DM 25 A AgCdO 75.53 73.31 66.65 57.77
655-P25P42D22P1-24 P25P42D22P1-24 I 24 VDC 3PST-NO-DM 25 A AgCdO 66.52 64.57 58.70 50.87
655-P30P42D12P1-24 P30P42D12P1-24 J 24 VDC 3PST-NO-DM 30 A AgCdO 78.43 76.12 69.22 59.99
655-P40P42D12P1-24 P40P42D12P1-24 J 24 VDC 3PST-NO-DM 40 A AgCdO 95.96 91.16 86.36 81.56
655-PRD-3AY0-120 PRD-3AY0-120 A 120 VAC SPST-NO-DM 25 A Silver 19.14 18.58 16.90 14.64
655-PRD-5AY0-120 PRD-5AY0-120 A 120 VAC SPDT 25 A Silver 21.95 21.30 19.37 16.79
655-PRD-5DY0-12 PRD-5DY0-12 A 12 VDC SPDT 25 A Silver 21.26 20.64 18.77 16.27
655-PRD-7AG0-120 PRD-7AG0-120 B 120 VAC DPST-NO 30 A AgCdO 23.63 22.94 20.86 18.07
655-PRD-7AY0-120 PRD-7AY0-120 B 120 VAC DPST-NO 25 A Silver 23.75 23.05 20.96 18.16
655-PRD-7AY0-240 PRD-7AY0-240 B 240 VAC DPST-NO 25 A Silver 24.26 23.54 21.41 18.55
655-PRD-7DY0-12 PRD-7DY0-12 B 12 VDC DPST-NO 25 A Silver 23.00 22.33 20.30 17.59
655-PRD-7DY0-24 PRD-7DY0-24 B 24 VDC DPST-NO 25 A Silver 23.00 22.33 20.30 17.59
655-PRD-11AH0-120 PRD-11AH0-120 C 120 VAC DPDT 20 A Silver 32.87 31.90 29.00 25.13
655-PRD-11AY0-24 PRD-11AY0-24 C 24 VAC DPDT 25 A Silver 29.50 28.63 26.03 22.56
655-PRD-11AY0-120 PRD-11AY0-120 C 120 VAC DPDT 25 A Silver 28.90 28.05 25.50 22.56
655-PRD-11AG0-120 PRD-11AG0-120 C 120 VAC DPDT 30 A AgCdO 28.78 27.93 25.40 22.45
655-PRD-11AY0-240 PRD-11AY0-240 C 240 VAC DPDT 25 A Silver 29.98 29.11 26.47 22.94
655-PRD-11DH0-24 PRD-11DH0-24 C 24 VDC DPDT 20 A Silver 32.08 31.14 28.31 24.53
655-PRD-11DY0-24 PRD-11DY0-24 C 24 VDC DPDT 25 A Silver 28.24 27.41 24.92 22.02
655-PRD-11DY0-110 PRD-11DY0-110 C 110 VDC DPDT 25 A Silver 31.62 30.69 27.90 24.18
655-PRD-11DG0-24 PRD-11DG0-24 C 24 VDC DPDT 30 A AgCdO 28.75 27.90 25.37 21.98
655-PRD-11DH0-110 PRD-11DH0-110 C 110 VDC DPDT 20 A Silver 34.31 33.30 30.27 26.75
655-S87R5A2B1D1-120 S87R5A2B1D1-120 D 120 VAC SPDT 20 A 33 mA 19.13 15.18 14.62 14.62
655-S87R11A2B1D1120 S87R11A2B1D1-120 D 120 VAC DPDT 20 A 33 mA 32.55 30.92 29.29 27.67
655-S86R11A1B1D1120 S86R11A1B1D1-120 E 120 VAC DPDT 20 A 33 mA 34.31 32.59 30.88 29.16
*
*
© Copyright 2007 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2007 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK